TV10 Olumpiastarti 111 PArnumaa etapp

PN kaugushtpe

1. Tomi Jérvekilg
439 447 423
2. Lukas Laanemets
405 X X
3. Anton Gorbatsuk
414 390 4.08
4. Romet Kaljur
3.67 373 4.02
5. Ralf Vanatoa
3.80 3.68 3.98
6. Gerreth Kartmann
3.70 3.81 3.85
7. Andreas NOGmm
386 361 3.76
8. Arlis Gerdon Aunis
3.84 381 381
9. Henry Sten Naber
3.77 3.63 3.60

X

4.26

3.50

4.09

3.82

3.66

3.73

3.76

10. Egert Hendrik Anniko

3.76 3.60 3.64
11. Villem Valjamée
3.70 353 348
12. Robin Eamets
3.64 358 x
13. Aaron Lilleste
3.60 3.37 3.48
14. Eron Soosaar
354 313 3.35
15. Robin Kaljur
3.28 350 344
16. Albert Mitt
349 285 3.23
17. Ekke Viin

343 3.36 343

18. Matthias Ergezinger

3.36 3.24 343

15.08.2013
423 4.57
24.12.2014
3.63 4.15
27.06.2013
418 3.69
03.03.2015
415 4.16
29.05.2015
3.95 3.87
27.10.2015
3.81 3.89
31.07.2013
3.76 381
21.10.2014
3.61 3.64
22.07.2013

25.11.2014

11.11.2014

02.12.2013

19.06.2015

07.04.2015

03.03.2015

15.10.2014

10.04.2017

20.01.2016

20.marts 2025

Parnu Kergejoustikuhall

Paikuse kool

Mai kool

Vanalinna pk
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Raekdila kool
Vanalinna pk
Waldorfkool

Mai kool

Vanalinna pk

Mai kool

Tammiste algkool
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Paikuse kool
Waldorfkool

Tori pk

4.57

4.26

4.18

4.16

3.98

3.89

3.86

3.84

3.77

3.76

3.70

3.64

3.60

3.54

3.50

3.49

3.43

3.43



19. Kaspar Kabin

325 342 342
20. Marten Palmsaar
340 342 334

21. Marten-Samuel Monak

3.14 341 338

22. Toomas Kirschbaum

339 330 3.03
23. Kasper Tuka
3.38 3.17 3.07
24. Kevin Parnapuu
3.35 3.09 3.16
25. Jakob Mirme
331 325 3.23
26. Maurice Viljas
3.08 312 311
27. Kasper Reimann
3.00 3.02 288
28. Fredy Sohlu
3.01 285 270
29. Harri Sool

294 289 289
30. Albert Turk
2.88 265 270
31. Laur Lukk
224 209 245
32. Kaarel Méalk

X 230 2.25

PN kuulitduge

1. Tomi Jarvekiilg
10.15 9.46 10.82
2. Anton Gorbatsuk
8.63 852 8.20
3. Villem Valjamae
791 7.48 837
4. Maurice Valjas
759 7.67 771
5. Lukas Laanemets
8.13 6.32 7.16
6. Jakob Mirme
795 7.80 7.48

10.93

9.22

8.42

8.39

5.65

7.68

05.03.2015

23.01.2015

01.02.2014

17.02.2017

11.09.2014

10.09.2014

22.06.2013

17.07.2014

21.09.2014

03.03.2016

10.02.2017

24.03.2017

08.05.2017

19.05.2016

15.08.2013

27.06.2013

11.11.2014

17.07.2014

24.12.2014

22.06.2013

Ulejoe pk
Ulejoe pk
Kuninga tn pk
Kuninga tn pk
Raama pk
Audru kool
Ré&ama pk
Kuninga tn pk
Raama pk
Tori pk
Kuninga tn pk
Kuninga tn pk
Ulejoe pk

Raama pk

Paikuse kool
Vanalinna pk
Tammiste algkool
Kuninga tn pk
Mai kool

Raama pk

3.42

3.42

341

3.39

3.38

3.35

3.31

3.12

3.02

3.01

2.94

2.88

2.45

2.30

10.93

9.22

8.42

8.39

8.13

7.95



7. Henry Sten Naber

757 7.08 7.41 7.19
8. Kevin Péarnpuu

745 728 6.86 7.08
9. Kasper Tuka

10. Andreas Nomm

11. Egert Hendrik Anniko
12. Aaron Lilleste

13. Ralf Vanatoa

14. Robin Eamets

15. Marten-Samuel Monak
16. Albert Mitt

17. Toomas Kirschbaum
18. Eron Soosaar

PV kdrgushipe

1. Sebastian Vark

145 150 155 158
0 - 0 0

2. Toomas Tudr

145 150 155 158
0 0 0 X0
3. Hugo Habanen

135 140 145 150
0 0 X0 XXX
4. Nicolas Bespalov

130 135 140 145
0 0 X0 XXO0
5.-6. Marius Pold

110 115 120 1.25
0 0 0 0
5-6. Kren-Marten Krapp
120 125 130 1.35
0 0 0 0

7. Riko Merten Elming
125 130 135 140
X0 0 0 XXX
8.Armen Metsoja

120 125 130 1.35
0 0 0 XXO0

22.07.2013

10.09.2014

11.09.2014
31.07.2013
25.11.2014
19.06.2015
29.05.2015
02.12.2013
01.02.2014
15.10.2014
17.02.2017
07.04.2015

20.09.2011
161 1.66
X0 0
30.07.2011
1.61

XXX
24.01.2012

23.08.2011
1.50

XXX
19.07.2012
130 1.35
0] 0]
21.12.2012
1.40

XXX
08.12.2012

11.02.2012
1.40
XXX

1.70

0]

1.40

XXX

Vanalinna pk
Audru kool

Raama pk
Waldorfkool

Mai kool

Vanalinna pk

Raekila kool
Kilingi-Ndmme Gumn
Kuninga tn pk
Paikuse kool

Kuninga tn pk
Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk
1.74 177
0 XXX
Vanalinna pk

PSHG

Vanalinna pk

Laaneranna kool

Kilingi-Nomme Gimn

Vanalinna pk

Tammsaare kool

7.57
7.45
7.12
7.00
6.77
6.64
6.60
6.44
6.41
6.26

6.05
5.17

1.74

1.58

1.45

1.45

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.35



9. Henri Tdnismae

1.10 115 120 125
0 0 0 0
10. Roko Johan Pelisaar
1.20 125 130 135
0 X0 0 XXX
11. Aleks Kruusmaa

1.20 125 130 135
0 XX0 0 XXX
12. Hendrik Tegova

1.25 130 1.35

0 XX0 XXX

PV kuulitduge

1. Toomas Tudr

1591 15.88 16.53 15.43
2. Markus Joa

13.85 12.58 13.61 13.17
3. Patrick Tomasson

12,93 13.00 12.94 13.32
4. Sebastian Vark

11.43 X X 10.62
5. Kristjan Parnpuu

10.89 10.67 10.60 10.61
6. Mattias Tee

10.14 10.16 10.46 10.18
7. Armen Metsoja

9.27 9.17 934 9.01
8. Hendrik Tegova

847 7.18 810 821
9. Kren-Marten Krapp

10. Riko Merten Elming

TV korgushupe

1. Norah Rosenstein

135 140 145 150
0 0 0 0

2. Lisete Reier

130 135 140 145
0 0 0 X0

14.08.2012
1.30 1.35
0o XXX
24.05.2012

02.02.2011

08.10.2011

30.07.2011

15.01.2012

06.09.2011

20.09.2011

21.11.2011

26.04.2012

11.02.2012

08.10.2011

21.12.2012
08.12.2012

29.04.2011
155 158
XXO0 XXX
12.02.2011
150 1.55
0 XXX

Tori pk

Audru kool

Audru kool

Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk
Vanalinna pk
Audru kool
Audru kool
Tammsaare kool
Vanalinna pk

Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Vanalinna pk

PSHG

Uulu pk

1.30

1.30

1.30

1.30

16.53

13.85

13.32

11.43

10.89

10.46

9.34

8.47

7.43
7.21

1.55

1.50



3. Emma Jirisoo
130 135 140 145
0 0 0 0
4. Crystal-Eliis Krapp
1.30 135 140 145
0 0 0 0
5. Karmen Uibo
130 135 140 145
0 0 X0 0
6. Elis Marie Troon
125 130 135 140
0 0 X0 0
7. Elli Soosaar
1.25 130 135 140
0 X0 X0 X0
8. Elis Jéerand
120 125 130 135
0 X0 0 X0
9. Laura Ojamaa
1.15 120 125 130
0 0 0 0
10. Priscilla Barbo
1.20 125 130 135
0 0 X0 0
11. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld
1.30 1.35 1.40
0 X0 XXX
12. Kretten Ts6bin
1.20 125 130 135
0 0 0 XXX
13. Maria Kaljur
1.20 125 1.30
0 0 XXX
14. Lenna Lume
1.20 1.25
0 XXX

Liisa Ojaste
1.20
XXX

13.11.2011
150 1.55
X0 XXX
26.04.2011
1.50

XXX
15.03.2012
1.50

XXX
07.04.2012
1.45 1.50
X0 XXX
20.06.2012
1.45 1.50
XX0 XXX
15.11.2011
140 145 150
XXO0 XXO0 XXX
09.10.2011
135 1.40
0 XXX
16.04.2011
1.40

XXX
14.08.2011

28.04.2011

19.09.2011

27.05.2011

03.01.2011

PSHG

Kilingi-Nomme Gimn

Paikuse kool

Mai kool

Vanalinna pk

Mai kool

PSHG

Vanalinna pk

Kuninga tn pk

Mai kool

Kilingi-Nomme Gimn

Kilingi-Nomme Gimn

Surju kool

1.50

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.45

1.35

1.35

1.35

1.30

1.25

1.20

NH



TV kaugushtipe

1. Emma Jirisoo

484 500 497 x
2. Emma-Britt Vatsfeld
471 444 454 467
3. Priscilla Barbo

X X 459 452
4. Crystal-Eliis Krapp
464 459 X 4.68
5. Lisete Reier

469 476 460 4.47
6. Elis Marie Troon

X 416 4.37 4.47
7. Janeliis Linekund

458 445 442 4.45
8. Norah Rosenstein

448 432 418 x
9. Karmen Uibo

435 391 354

10. Méadlin Tolli

414 425 X

11. Maria Kaljur

414 x 4.24

12. Kretten Ts6bin

418 3.88 3.78

13. Elis Jéerand

X 416 4.03

14. Laura Ojamaa

416 390 3.86

15. Elli Soosaar

410 390 3.92

16. Liselle Lelle

X 3.98 3.98

17. Susanna Debora Jirgens

392 350 3.67
18. Liisa Ojaste
359 369 3.77
19. Lisanne Lipp
3.08 349 3.05

13.11.2011
5.04 5.16
14.08.2011
479 5.01
16.04.2011
463 4.94
26.04.2011
484 4.65
12.02.2011
468 4.59
07.04.2012
471 461
21.03.2012
463 4.24
29.04.2011
427 4.34
15.03.2012

26.07.2012

19.09.2011

28.04.2011

15.11.2011

09.10.2011

20.06.2012

12.11.2011

16.07.2012

03.01.2011

05.07.2012

PSHG

Kuninga tn pk
Vanalinna pk
Kilingi-Ndmme Gumn
Uulu pk

Mai kool

Audru kool

PSHG

Paikuse kool

PSHG
Kilingi-Nomme Gimn
Mai kool

Mai kool

PSHG

Vanalinna pk

PSHG

Uulu pk

Surju kool

Vanalinna pk

5.16

5.01

4.94

4.84

4.76

4.71

4.63

4.48

4.35

4.25

4.24

4.18

4.16

4.16

4.10

3.98

3.92

3.77

3.49



TN teivashipe

1. Regina Roomet
1.70 1.80 1.90
0 0 0

2. Carola Lauter
160 1.70 1.80
X0 0 0

3. Prita Habakuk
160 1.70 1.80
0 0 0

4. Gretheliis Kingo
1.60 1.70 1.80
X0 0 -

5. Geira L&éne
1.30 140 1.50
0 0 0

2.00

1.90

1.90
X0

1.90
X0

1.60
0o

15.01.2014

210 2.20

0 XXX
23.06.2013

200 210 220
0o 0o XXX
15.08.2013

200 210

0o XXX
25.07.2013

2.00 2.10

0 XXX
23.12.2014

1.70 1.80

0o XXX

Kuninga tn pk

Kuninga tn pk

Kuninga tn pk

Vanalinna pk

Vanalinna pk

Peakohtunik: Pilleriin Ttrnpu

2.10

2.10

2.00

2.00

1.70



